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Women / 9 / Junior 4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luisa Blanco747
WOGA

9.750 9.800 9.7259.775 39.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bell Johnson748
Bart Conner

9.625 9.375 9.4009.425 37.825
2 6 3T 2T 2 

2 

Kate Leonard746
WOGA

9.575 9.575 9.1509.175 37.475
3 3 12 10 3 

3 

Rees Hagler729
CO Aerials

9.275 9.525 9.3009.250 37.350
10T 4 9T 5 4 

4 

Paige Richter730
CO Aerials

9.200 9.325 9.4009.300 37.225
14T 7 6T 2T 5 

5 

Jamyiah Maxwell739
Metroplex

9.275 9.250 9.2509.275 37.050
10T 8 8 6T 6 

6 

Taylor Nigemann727
Hopes

9.475 9.175 9.2509.075 36.975
4 10 13T 6T 7 

7 

Andrea Romero744
TX Dreams

9.225 9.675 9.0508.875 36.825
12T 2 17 12 8 

8 

Quincy Farris742
Ridgewood

9.400 8.875 9.3508.850 36.475
7 11 18 4 9 

9 

Aspen Buchanan749
Emerald OK

9.225 9.425 8.4509.250 36.350
12T 5 9T 18T 10 

10 

Devyn Golden745
WGA Texans

9.450 9.200 8.8258.800 36.275
5 9 19 14 11 

11 

Kimmie Auth736
Capital

9.050 8.700 8.9009.350 36.000
16T 12 5 13 12 

12 

Jurneai Jackson728
River City

9.425 8.275 9.1759.050 35.925
6 13T 15 9 13 

13 

Abbi Nielsen734
Diamond

9.025 8.275 9.1009.425 35.825
18 13T 3T 11 14 

14 

Riley Thompson737
Champion TX

9.300 8.200 9.2259.075 35.800
8T 15T 13T 8 15 

15 

Sydney Schaffer735
JAG

9.300 8.100 8.6009.525 35.525
8T 17 2 17 16 

16 

Morgan Walters732
TIGAR

9.050 8.200 8.7009.000 34.950
16T 15T 16 15 17 

17 

Megan Rooney743
TX Champion

8.525 6.725 8.4509.225 32.925
19 18 11 18T 18 

18 

Adabelle Wright731
CO Aerials

9.200 0.000 8.6759.300 27.175
14T 19 6T 16 19 

19 
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